STEVENS

L2 ST=U=ENS SOCC =77

MRV SCHZDUL = 202241

Date Opponent Location & Time
Scrimmages:

Tuesday August 27" Ridge Away 10:00 a.m.

Thursday August 29" Scrimmage TBD

Saturday August 31% Spotswood/Rahway Home 10:00 a.m.

Tueday September 3™ Roselle Park Home $:00 p.m.
Regular Season:

Thursday September 5% Sayreville Away 4:00 p.m.

Saturday September 71" Edison Home 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday September 10" Woodbridge Away 4:00 p.m.

Thursday September 12" Perth Amboy Home 6:00 p.m.

Saturday September 14" Colonia Away 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday September 17 Piscataway Home 6:00 p.m.

Saturday September 21° Bayonne Home 10:00 a.m.

Thursday September 26" Edison Away 6:00 p.m.

Saturday September 28" North Brunswick Home 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday October 1% World Cup Group Play TBA

Thursday October 3™ Union Catholic Home 6:00 p.m.

Saturday October 5™ Hightstown Home 2:00 p.m.

Tuesday October 8™ World Cup Group Play TBA

Thursday October 10™ World Cup Group Play TBA

Tuesday October 15M World Cup Group Play TBA

Thursday October 171 World Cup Group Play TBA

Saturday October 19" Perth Amboy Away 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday October 24" GMC Quarter Finals TBA

Tuesday October 24" GMC Semi-Finals TBA

Saturday October 26 Middlesex Home 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday October 29" GMC Finals TBA

Wednesday  October 30™" Cranford Away 4:00 p.m.

Tuesday November 5% NJSIAA State Tournament TBA

Divisional Matches: Bold



